Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchase By Vendor
July 27th - August 26th, 2024

Transaction - Description

Sum of Transaction - Line Amount

Supplier - Name
0324-Napa Quesnel
150 Mile Wesco

4 Mile Store And Coffe
7 Eleven Store #29608
7 Eleven Store #32405

911 Supply
994391-Prontobc
998326-Prontobc
999568-Prontobc
999962-Prontobc

Active Rent-All
Active911 Inc

Als Laboratory Group
Amazon.Ca Rf25h6xa0
Amazon.Ca Rf2a63hm2
Amazon.Ca Rf5yp8hj2
Amazon.Ca Rf6ex9050
Amazon.Ca Rf8jr5ay1
Amzn Mktp Ca Rf77t83I1
Amzn Mktp Ca RmOpr39x1
Amzn Mktp Ca Ru3a178k2
Amzn Mktp Ca Ru6ii6zr1
Andres Electronic Exp
Apple.Com/Bill
Asana.Com

Asttbc (Applied Scienc
Barriere Timber Mart
Bean Counter - Bistro
Best Buy Propane

Big Country Printers L
Black Press Group Ltd
Blackys Truck & Car W
Brady

British Columbia Water
Burgess Plumbing Heati
Cameo Plumbing Ltd
Canadian Tire #355
Canadian Tire #438
Canadian Tire #487
Canco Petroleum #103
Canco Petroleum #105
Canco Petroleum #138 Q
Canva 104235-81210558
Cariboo Custom Monogra
Cariboo Hose & Hydraul
Cdw Canada #ss40261
Centex Nicholson - Cst
Cf Diesel & Tyre
Chilcotin River Tradin
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Chv40080 Williams Lake
Chv40124 Quesnel (Dt)

(Multiple Items)

Total

164.41
99.23
347.62
45.73
33.58
797.44
405.70
285.60
285.60
285.60
674.80
626.14
824.46
384.20
606.72
672.35
384.35
288.15
621.45
151.14
66.82
25.31
55.98
79.83
201.49
201.74
21.27
79.72
108.07
56.45
11,773.82
50.55
267.87
900.90
268.36
67.18
795.45
671.29
201.08
889.35
242.51
91.96
149.99
274.02
154.19
102.46
577.20
1,937.96
102.72
861.58
486.03
347.33

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases by Department

July 27th - August 26th, 2024
Sum of Transaction - Line Amount

Department

Administration

Community Services
Development Services
Emergency Planning
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services

Grand Total

Total
36,623.77
1,410.17
9,646.78
3,170.39
19,264.40
5,867.68
33,615.22

109,598.41



Chv40155 100 Mile Hous
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc.
Coast Waste Mgt Assoc
Costco Wholesale W161
Cpc / Scp 642320

Cpc Scp/0000321676341
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037148
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037167
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037172
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037179
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037361
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037373
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037380
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037411
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037421
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037436
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037459
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037472
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037476
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037515
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037552
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037564
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037566
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037580
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037586
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037644
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037656
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037671
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037689
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037729
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037730
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037772
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037803
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 6037819
Cphr Bc And Yk

Craigs Table - Quesne
Criminal Rec Check
Crystal Glass Canada L
Cyberimpac A#31355
Delaineys Lock & Key

Dell Canada Inc (Cad-P
Dgs Car Wash

Distribution Centre Vi

Do - More Promotional
Dollar Tree #40150
Dollarama # 483
Dollarama # 796
Downtown Service

Dq Grill & Chill #2734
Drivehq Cameraftp.Com
Eagle Home Building Ce
Easyredir.Com/Charge

Eb Paratech Universit
Environmental Operator
Esso Circle K
Eventbrite/Publicengag
Extra Foods #8582
Fairmont Waterfront

Fire Chiefs Associati
Flycma.Com - Crs/8mkn6
Fort Alexandria Cafe &
Four Rivers Coop Carib

447.72
446.25
305.88
572.25
573.02
37.91
316.05
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.68
1,420.65
123.52
28.00
1,063.89
35.29
9.53
3,656.46
12.25
1,991.53
376.32
9.03
5.05
35.29
165.67
67.96
5.93
151.19
148.61
532.70
183.75
121.39
208.95
38.60
10,764.40
137.50
237.78
40.94
150.00



Fraser River Chevrolet
Freshco #8943
Fullthrottle Motorspor
Garmin

Garths Electric Co. L
Globalindustrialcanda
Google Gsuite_cariboo
Granvilles Coffee
Green Line Hose And Fi
Guitar Seller

Hcm New Wave Docks Ltd
Heygen Technology Inc.
Hh Bldg Cntr - William
Hilltop Liquor Store
Hostpapa Web Hosting
In East Road Automoti
In Jayco Plumbing Ltd
Interior Locksmith
Invasive Species Counc
Jamf Software, Llc

Jibc Student Services
Kal-Tire #045

Kal-Tire #049

Kamloops Communication
Karamiasdonairs.Ca
Kms Tools - Kamloops
Kondolas Furniture & A
Krankys Garage
Lakeview Tandoori Bist
Lenovo Canada

Levick Enterprises

Lone Butte General Sto
Los Florist

Margetts Meat Market
Marks Store #137
Mascon By Telus
McLeese Lake General S
Mobil@ - 2934

Mobil@ - 3782

Mohrski Contracting...
Motherlode Car And Dog
Mountview Handimart
Msft E0100t1jhs

Nable Technologies
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
National Pen Co. Lic_u
Ninite.Com 866.925.082
Opsview Limited
Orionfire

Orkin Canada

Pacific Coastal Airlin
Papyrus Printing Ltd
Pasture To Plate
Paypal lap2 Canada
Peavey Mart #085

Petro Canada02671
Petro Canada39084
Petro Canada68248
Petro Canada70024
Petro Canada77909
Puro

Quality Office Solutio
Quesnel Cariboo Water

686.11
72.56
245.63
111.76
392.15
984.36
14.01
10.86
477.83
100.80
127.46
40.53
444.30
149.60
188.87
436.06
891.14
75.61
210.00
223.02
75.00
230.17
1,497.89
1,129.89
144.56
223.95
959.29
152.99
48.29
1,441.52
243.39
262.36
111.99
45.48
335.62
44.75
80.06
2,098.81
405.44
712.33
18.00
156.87
22.85
57.06
251.15
150.05
28.16
1,964.04
526.96
472.50
1,189.95
380.80
1,203.20
183.75
15.66
2,260.60
280.26
63.90
753.88
403.85
163.42
85.11
86.00



Racetrac Lac La Hache
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Inns

Rcwc 6734

Rdp Bc

Red Tomato Pies - Will
Restaurant Karamias Ns
Roadpost Ca

Rocky's

Rona Hc 61340 Wil Lak
Rona Interlakes Buildi
S&s Heavy Duty

Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #972
Save On Foods #987
Save On Foods Online
Schickworks Signs & St
Shoppers Drug Mart 283
Siriusxm.Ca/Acct

Sp Canada Strong Masks
Sp Flagmartcanada.Co
Sp Indrelacademy-Ict
Speedy Peteys Car Was
Speedy Peteys Quick L
Sq B4 Custom

Sq Krust & Krumb Bake
Sq Moonshine Coffee
Sq Nurndy-Forfire Eme
Sq The Armstrong Bake
Sq The Carmi Corner C
Staples Business Depot
Staples Professional/6
Staples Store #140
Staples Store #172
Staples.Ca

Starlink Internet

Steel Horse Performanc
Stjohnsociety-Bc&yukon
Sugarcane Petroleum Pr

Super Save Gas #44 P@p

Super Save Gas #59
Surplus Herbys

Sushi And Noodle
Sushi Sakura

T&i Safety Equipment
Tandoori Bites

Tasco Supplies

Taylor Automotive Supp
Tenaquip Limited

The Home Depot #7046
The Recovery Room
The Red Tomato
Thomas Communicationsl|
Thompson Rivers Univ-F
Tim Hortons #0786

Tim Hortons #1751
Twig And Berry Trading
Uline

Union Of B¢ Municipali
Uni-Select Inc.
Wal-Mart #1106
Wal-Mart #3040
Wal-Mart #3199

38.91
1,501.59
483.72
439.74
1,200.00
259.55
21.25
360.34
1,778.06
40.06
508.73
50.22
392.54
55.87
85.15
109.81
1,071.37
13.42
13.43
1,133.69
258.20
157.50
18.00
626.98
282.24
142.10
17.80
350.64
25.00
86.40
1,021.03
1,712.43
370.86
499.47
335.99
817.60
197.43
46.57
255.62
150.18
230.44
22.18
53.59
52.04
853.46
52.62
162.99
80.00
237.97
3.87
56.00
107.63
959.91
500.00
398.51
10.99
219.80
521.43
2,346.75
83.54
273.85
29.06
240.80



West Central Pipe 58.25

WI Forestry Supplies 1,675.83
Xplore Inc 1,323.74
Zoleo Inc. 650.16

Grand Total 109,598.41



